

## Shawn Foster of Shawn Buys Houses KC Receives "Verified & Trusted" Badge from Trusted REI

Trusted REI Awards Shawn Foster With Its Highest & Most Sought After Accreditation

KANSAS CITY, MO, USA, June 2, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Shawn Buys Houses KC, a leading cash home buyer in Kansas City, is proud to announce that <u>Shawn Foster</u>, the company's founder and CEO, has been awarded the prestigious "Verified & Trusted" badge by Trusted REI. This recognition is a testament to Shawn Foster's unwavering commitment to professionalism and trustworthiness in the real estate investment industry.

Trusted REI is a renowned authority in the real estate investment sector, known for its rigorous evaluation process that ensures only the most reputable and reliable professionals receive their seal of approval. The "Verified & Trusted" badge is a symbol of distinction, signifying the highest level of integrity and expertise within the industry.

Shawn Foster has demonstrated exemplary professionalism and integrity throughout his career as a



cash home buyer. His dedication to providing fair and transparent transactions has earned him the trust and respect of countless clients in Kansas City. Shawn Buys Houses KC is renowned for its personalized approach, offering tailored solutions to homeowners looking to sell their properties quickly and hassle-free.

As a recipient of the "Verified & Trusted" badge, Shawn Foster and Shawn Buys Houses KC are distinguished as trusted partners for homeowners seeking to sell their homes for cash. This recognition further solidifies their position as a leading <u>cash home buyer in the Kansas</u> <u>City area</u>.

Shawn Foster expressed his gratitude for the recognition, stating, "It is an honor to be acknowledged by Trusted REI with the 'Verified & Trusted' badge. At Shawn Buys Houses KC, we strive to maintain the highest standards of professionalism and ethics. This recognition is a testament to our



commitment to providing exceptional service to our clients while upholding the values of honesty, transparency, and integrity."

As part of Shawn Buys Houses KC's ongoing commitment to delivering exceptional service, Shawn Foster and his team continue to prioritize community involvement and giving back. They actively participate in local initiatives that support affordable housing and provide assistance to those in need. By receiving the "Verified & Trusted" badge from Trusted REI, Shawn Buys Houses KC further solidifies their reputation as a socially responsible business, dedicated not only to their clients but also to the well-being of the Kansas City community as a whole. Their commitment to professionalism, integrity, and community engagement sets them apart as a trusted cash home buyer in Kansas City, Missouri.

The "Verified & Trusted" badge serves as a valuable tool for homeowners who are seeking a reliable cash home buyer in Kansas City. With this accolade, Shawn Foster and Shawn Buys Houses KC reaffirm their dedication to ensuring a smooth and hassle-free selling experience for homeowners in need.

For more information about Shawn Buys Houses KC and to verify their status on Trusted REI, please visit - <u>https://www.trustedrei.com/missouri/independence/real-estate-buyer/shawn-buys-houses-kc</u>

About Shawn Buys Houses KC: Shawn Buys Houses KC is a reputable cash home buyer based in Kansas City, specializing in providing fair and hassle-free solutions for homeowners looking to sell their properties quickly. Led by Shawn Foster, the company has built a solid reputation for its professionalism, integrity, and commitment to customer satisfaction.

Media Contact: <u>Owner - Shawn Foster</u> Email - Shawn@shawnbuyshouseskc.com

Shawn Buys Houses KC 3909 S Phelps Rd Independence, MO 64055 (816) 542-2776 https://www.shawnbuyshouseskc.com/

Shawn Foster Shawn Buys Houses KC +1 816-542-2776 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn YouTube TikTok Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/637167994

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.